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190 BOW RIDER 1997

EXTERIOR
1 8468471 HATCH RTM/FRP SWIM LADDER ARCW 97
141903 HINGE ALCONT20 X 72 SAT
609883 CLEAT PLAS3/4 X 1 X 4 CREY
2 883421 RAIL STERN 190/210BR/CB W/SKI TOW POLISHED
793471 PLATE BACKING UNIVERSAL 3/14
3 868265 W/S 190BR/CB 97 CMPLT
881441 W/S 190BR/CB CENTER %7
881425 W/S 190BR/CB PORT FRONT 97
881458 W/S 190BR,CB PORT WING 97
881433 W/5 190BR/CB STBD FRONT 97
881456 W/5 190BR/CB STBD WING 97
881482 W/S 190BR/CB SUPPORT ARMS 97
881474 W/S 190BR/CB HARDWARE KIT %7
881490 W/S 190BR/CB SCREW COVER 97
843712 BLACKTIP
863704 MALE CATCH LARGE
1543469 SNAP STUD W/#8 X 3/8 PHSS
154393 SNAP SOCKET MED ACTION
154401  SNAP BUTTON W/ 1/4 BARREL
154893 WEBBING NYLON | BLACK
724336 UPH PARTS SNAP RING CLEAR
4 868315 RAIL BOW 190/210BR/CB RAILS ONLY PAIR %7
878645 RAIL BOW 190/210BR 97 RAILS PORT/STBD
5 1264664 CLEAT6 4 BOLTSS
793471 PLATE BACKING UNIVERSAL 3/14
6 B&8877 HATCH HDPE 190BR/CB 97 ANCHOR STRG
141903 HINGE AL CONT20 X 72 SAT
796920 LATCH FLUSH D RING W/O LOCK WHITE
126870 VENT CLAMSHELLROPELCKR 15/8X 15
7 783670 LUGHT NAY COMBO BOW 58 W/CONN
B 716308 HORN SGL CONCEALED W/GRILL
¢ 186791 INSERT RUB RAIL 55 3/4 X 12
826297 RUBRAIL PVC ARCWHET 14 [SS INSERT TYPE)
10 928978 ULIGHT NAV BASE ONLY STERN W/CONN TEARDROP
928986 LIGHT NAV A/R STERN 48 13DEG RG THRNUT
11 697508 EYE BOW3/8X 275
793471 PLATE BACKING UNIVERSAL 3/16
12 325191 PLUG RED BRASS DRAIN PLUG 1/2 MPT
1622643 PLUG BRASS 1/2° MPT DRAIN SPARE
13 849586 LADDER 3WIM 8§ 2 STEP

NOT SHOWN
960534 TRAILER 1908R TNDM PAINTED W/BRKS BLK/TAN 97
884874 TRAILER 190BR/CB PAINTED W/BRKES BLUE 97
§84866 TRAILER 190BR/CB PAINTED W/BRKES RED %7
884882 TRAILER 190BR/CB PAINTED W/BRKES GRN 97
884908 97AILER 190BR/CB GALV W/BRAKES 97
557991 TIE DOWN TRAILER STRAP 2 X 37 W/JAY HOOK
LABELS
129122 LABEL NMMA CERTIFIED
642108 DECAL STRUCTURAL WARRANTY
711176 DECAL PREMIUM VINYLESTER RESIN
B52517 LABEL LADDER AND PLATFORM WARNING
852525 LABEL SKITOW ROPE BACKLASH

2/21/97
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STANDARD EXTERIOR GRAPHICS

EXTERIOR GRAPHICS [NON TWO TONE])

1 9046107 TAPE M/S 2 W/1/4 VOID BLK/GOLD MET 7 905885 TAPE HULL APP 1908R/CB GLDMET/BLK STBD REVI
906065 TAPE M/S 2 W/1/4 vOID RUBYMET/LTCOPRMET 905901 TAPE HULL APPLIG 2 CLR RUBYRED/CPR STBD RFV1
206073 TAPE M/S 2 W/1/4 vOID PASSPORT/LTCOPRMET 905927 TAPE HULL APPLIQ 2 CLR PASSPRT/CPR STBD REV
906081 TAPE M/S 2 W/1/4 VOID PATGRN/LTCOPRMET 905943 TAPE HULL APPLIG 2 CLR PATGRN/CPR STBD REV

2 906014 TAPE M/S 15 W/1/2 VvOID GOLD MET REVI 905877 TAPE HULL APP 190BR/CB GLDMET/BLK PORT REVI
906024 TAPE M/S515 W/1/2 VOID RUBY RED REVI 905893 TAPE HULL APPLIQ 2 CLR RUBYRED/CPR PORT REV1
906032 TAPE M/515 W/1/2 VOID PASSPORT BLUE REVI 205919 TAPE HULL APPLIQ 2 CLR PASSPRT/CPR PORT REV1
904040 TAPE M/S 15 W/1/2 VOID PATINA GRN REVI 905935 TAPE HULL APPLIQ 2 CLR PATGRN/CPR PORT REVI

3 B66343 EMBLEM OVAL 190 GOLD 8 845335 TAPE MODEL DESG 190 PROFILE GOLD METALLIC
594486 [CMBLEM OVAL 190 CHR 834929 TAPE MODEL DESG 190 PROFILE RUBY METALLIC

4 735597 EMBLEM SEA RAY SCRIPT GOLD 13 875583 TAPE MODEL DESG 190 PROFILE PASSPORT BLUE
211607 EMBLEM SEA RAY SCRIPT CHROME 13 834945 TAPE MODEL DESG 190 PROFILE PATINA GREEN

5 743328 TAPE M/S 1/2 W/1/8 VOID GOLD MET CPM 9 733527 TAPE SCRIPT SIGNATURE 1 7/8 X 1375 GLDMET
717322 TAPE M/S1/2 W/1/8 VOID RUBY METALLIC CPM 835231 TAPE SCRIPT SIGNATURE LT COPR MET
875237 TAPE M/S 1/2 W/1/8 VOID PASSPORT BLUE CPM 10 866327 TAPE MODEL DESG 190 TRANSOM GOLD METALLIC
834796 TAPE M/S 1/2 W/1/8 VOID PATINA GRN CPM 833277 TAPE MODEL DESG 190 TRANSOM RUBY METALLIC

& 493291 GEL COAT WHITE ARCTIC FAST CURE 875872 TAPE MODEL DESG 190 TRANSOM PASSPORT BLUE

833293 TAPE MODEL DESG 190 TRANSOM PATINA GREEN

2/21/97 PAGE 2



OPTIONAL EXTERIOR GRAPHICS

EXTERIOR GRAPHICS [TWO TONE]

]

Wl

9060485
906073
904081
2046008
211607
526486
717322
875237
834796
693291
716001
BB?873
830893

2/21/97

TAPE M/S 2 W/1/4 VOID RUBYMET/LTCOPRMET
TAPE M/S2 W/1/4 VOID PASSPORT/LTCOPRMET
TAPE M/5 2 W/1/4 YOID PATGRN/LTCOPRMET
TAPE M/S 15 W/1/2 VOID LT COPR MET REV1
EMBLEM SEA RAY SCRIPT CHROME 13
EMBLEM OVAL 190 CHR

TAPE M/S 1/2 W/1/8 VOID RUBY METALLIC CPM
TAPE M/51/2 W/1/8 VOID PASSPORT BLUE CPM
TAPE M/S 1/2 W/1/8 VOID PATINA GRN CPM
GEL COAT WHITE ARCTIC FAST CURE

GEL COAT RUBY RED [ARMORCCOTE)

GEL COAT PASSPORT BLUE [ARMORCOTE)

GEL COAT TEAL ESSENCE ARMORCOIE

7 905828
905844
905869
205794
905834
905851
875450
727503
875401
825633
10 835231
11 833277

873872

833293

~3 0o

TAPE
TAPE
TAPE
TAPE
TAPE
TAPE
TAPE
TAPE
TAPE

HULL APPLIGY 2 CLR CPR/RUBYRED STBD REVI
HULL APPIIG 2 CLR CPR/PASSPRT STRD REVI
HULL APPLIG 2 CLR CPR/PATGRN STBD REVI
HULL APPLIQ 2 CLR CPR/RUBYRED PORT REV1
HULL APPLIG 2 CLR CPR/PASSPRT PORT REV]
HULL APPLIG 2 CLR CPR/PATGRN PORT RLV1
MODEL DESG 190 PROFILE WHITE

SOUD 174 RUBY MET CPM

SOLID 1/4 PASSPORT BLUE CPM

TAPE SOLID 1/4 PATINA GREEN

TAPE
TAPE
TAPE
TAPE

SCRIPT SIGNATURE LT COPR MET

MODEL DESG 190 TRANSOM RUBY METALLIC
MODEL DESG 170 TRANSOM PASSFORT BLUE
MODEL DESG 190 TRANSOM PATINA GREEN
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190 BOW RIDER 1997

COCKPIT
1 785188
2 5079%6
3 738088
4 868299
129189
123398
868307
411132
224956
857704
174557
140061
124487
722066
889006
835694
140244
5 748236
& 868331
884767
782912
884775
7 907915
8 794750
820050
878611
9 743625
10 990077
590646
4184632
156224
418590
819243
817676
824305
11 871408
748095
789180
789255
789289
789305
552240
411053
12 822825
675108
638106
136853
935138
156893
13 7217413
716159

2121797

SPEAKER DUAL CONE EXT 65 W/GRILL WHT
RAIL GRAB 18 STREAMLINE

DRINKHOLOR PLAS 4 X 3 MUG SZ WHT W/HPL
LID HDPE SPBOAT 97 DASH COOLER PORT
ANGLE ALUM 1/8X 15X 15X 16

CLAMP HOSE #06M5/16 7/8 S MINI
COOLER 190/210BR/CB PORT DASH 97
ELBOW PVC 1/2 MPT X 1/2'BARB X 90DEG
HINGE AL CONT 125 X 72 SAT

HOSE CORR VAC 5/8 PVC BILGE GREY

LIFT RING SMALL FLUSH CHR/ZING

PLUG DRAIN PLUG SNAPTITE 1/2

THRU HULL PLAS 5/8 WHT

THRU HULL PLAS 5/8 RED

THRU MULL PLAS 5/8 BLUE 97

THRU HULL PLAS 5/8 TEAL ESSENCE

CATCH SGL ROLLEP WHT NYLON W/STRIKE LRG
EMBLEM SEA RAY SCRIPT GOLD 5§
GLOVEBOX ASSY 190/2108R/CE 97 W/HDWR
GLOVEBOX DOOR ONLY 190/2108R 97
HINGE AL CONT 1 X 12 BLK

LATCH GLOVE BOX {LOCKING) (FOR #0868331)
TRIM EDGE WHITE MOTOR BOX SMALL
STEREO AM/FM CLARION MB8430 CASSETIE 12V
ANTENNA LEAD STEREO SOFT WIRE 146GA
PLATE 1907210 RADIO FACE DIM MOUNT
TRIM EDGE WHITF MOTOR BOX

HATCH SKI STRG ASSY 185,1908R/CB 97

CLIP BLACK STORAGE POLE

LANYARD {AEROFAST)

PLUG DRAIN PLUG SNAPTITE 7/8 (TL)

PLUG DRAIN 7/8 (BAILER) (PX|

VENT LOUVERED 3 5/8 X 3 5/8 WHT
BRACKET LIFT CYL S 90DEG 070 W/STUD RT
CYLINDER GAS 40PSI 20 EXT X 12 COMP

BKT SEAT RUNABOUTS SAND/COPPER 97
PLATE SEAT BOTIOM HDPE W/HOLES 0 450
PEDESTAL ALUM 6 LESS SPIDER RIBBED
PEDESTAL ALUM & 5 RIBBED

SPIDER BUCKET SEAT RIBBED

SLIDE ASSY W/SPIDER é TRAVEL PORT RIBBED
KNOB BUCKET SEAT W/SHAFT 5 3/8

FNOB BUCKET SEAT W/SHAFT 2 5

BRACKET LIFT CYL S5 90DEG 070 W/STUD
BRACKET LIFT CYL S§ FLAT I W/STUD
CYLINDER GAS 60PSI 20 EXT X 12 COMP

NOSING ALUM 5/8 X 12 T 1 RQUNDED BRITE BUFF

HINGE 55 CONT 2 X 38 SLOTIED
WEBBING NYLOR 1 BLACK

DAM BILGE VENT 125X 3 X 15 %4
VENT PLAS GRILL 4 BLK

NOT SHOWN
817474
140041
204271
783692
129247
606210

LABELS
722041
9462985
551689
833129

BRACKET LIFT CYL S5 90DEG 070 W/S UD RT
PLUG DRAIN PLUG SNAPTITE 1/2
DRINKHOLDR PLAS 4 X 3 MUG SZ BLK
ACCESS PLATE POLYPROP W/O RING 4 WHT
BAR ALUMFLAT1/8X2X 12

TAPE SOLID 174 WHITE CPM F/R

LABEL DANGER/WARNING CONTROL STATION COMBO
LABEL FIRE PORT ACCESS KEEP CLEAR

LABEL WARNING PYHY FIRE EX1 PORT {LEXAN)

PLATE NMMA 96 190BR

OWNERS PACKET

471219
929828
704502
388734
605717
764314
865204
865444
363671
833129
762823
762831
240791
2541644

BOOKLET HOW TO KEEP STAINLESS STAINLESS
CARD BOATING GUIDE

CARD EXPRESS LIMITED TRANSFERABLE WARRANTY
CHECK UST IN SERVICE CHECK LI>T SP BOATS
CATALOG SEA RAY WEARABLES

DOCUMENT CANVAS LTD WARRANTY

GUIDE ABS/ACRYUIC CLEANING/REPAIR

MANUAL RUNABOUTS [PROPELLERS/JET DRIVES)!
PACKET OWNERS 1 COMP LEGAL SIZE VINYL GY
PLATE NMMA 96 190BR

STATEMENT WARNING TRICHLOROETHANE DEALER
STATEMENT WARNING TRICHLOROETHANE CUSTOMER
SUPPLEMENT OWNERS MAN L 97 190BR/CB REV11
VIDEQ 97 OWNER ORIENTATION SPBOAT NTSC
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BILGE

BILGE

1
2
3
4

2/21/97

124016
196345
783613
130419
130849
130856
867655
804773
815431
123901
256685
124578
736652
889022
B35702
124016
124016
124305
130351
872414

HOSE VENT/BLOWER 4 EX HVY DTY
HALON SYS AUTOMATIC7SCF([1301 HALON])
BLOWER BILGE 4 TURBO 4000 W/CONN
HOLDER BATIERY GR 24 BLACK NYLON W/SS
BOOT BA TERY CABLE RED

BOOT BATIERY CABLE BLK

CABLE BATT KIT 190/210BR/CB 97 STD
PUMP BILGE 900 12vDC W/CONN

SWITCH FLOAT SUREBAIL W/CONN

HOSE CORR BILGE 1 1/8 BLK

CLAMP HOSE #163/4 15 55 505

THRU HULL PLAS 1 1/8 WHT

THRU HULL PLAS | 1/8 RED

THRU HULL PLAS 1 1/8 BLUE 97

THRU HULL PLAS 1 1/8 TEAL ESSENCE
HOSE VENT/BLOWER 4 EX HVY DTY

HOSE VENT/BLOWER 4 EX HVY DTY

HOSE CONDUIT/SPLIT 1 BEK

PIPE PYC SCH 20 BOE PIPE 3/4 X 20
FOAM P/C 190BR/CB BKT CONV 5ET 97
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STEERING

2/21/97

STEERING

1

WA

@~

976043
917013
126987
126961
256560
819920
125104
125112
778928
127316

STEERING WHEEL SPBOAT HI POLISH W/BEIGE POLY
EMBLEM S§/R EMBOSSED SCRIPT/WAVE WHEEL BUTTON
STEERING MOUNT 90 DEG BEZEL ONLY

STEERING HELM MECHANICAL ASSY

STEERING RACK/CABLE ASSY150

CONITROL REMQTE TH/SHIFT CLASSIC 3000 W/CONN
CABLE CONTROL MORSE KM/12

CABLE CONTROL MORSE KM/13

LANYARD COILED STOP SWITCH

PROP 135X 23 ALUM BLACK MAX
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ELECTRICAL
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190 BOW RIDER 1997

ELECTRICAL
1 B&6491 DASH ASSY 190/210BR 97 SW/INST
866509 PANEL 190/210BR 97 SW/INST BLANK
877803 HARNESS 190BR/CB %7 ACCY/ENG
494521 COMPASS FLUSH MT 3 7/8 BLK HOUSE/BLUE LIGHT
883387 GAUGE OIL PRESS 0 80 85 BEZEL
883343 GAUGE TACH W/HOUR 5 &K $5 BEZEL
929521 COVER RADIO ENCLOSURE DOOR W/HINGE 97
820050 ANTENNA LEAD STEREQ SOFT WIRE 16GA
929513 LATCH SPORT BOAT RADIO DOOR LATCH 97
878611 PLATE 190/210 RADIO FACE DIM MNT
794750 STEREQ AM/FM CLARION MB430 CASSETTE 12V
6 883355 GAUGE SPEEDO 45 MPH SS BEZEL
757906 CLAMP HOSE SPRING 1/4 OD SELF TIGHTENING 55
606087 TUBING GAUGE 148 1D #7 HEAVY WALL
883371 GAUGE WATER TEMP 220 DEG §5 BEZEL
883397 GAUGE VOLTMETER 10-16 85 BEZEL
878082 DEPTH FINDER LOWRANCE 3500 CHR W/O BEZEL [OPT)
878090 DEPTH FIMDER BZ3 ROUND CHROME BEZEL ONLY [O®T)
825802 BEIEL TRIM RING
757906 CLAMP HOSE SPRING 1/4 OD SELF IIGHTENING 55
10 204271 DRINKHOLDR PLAS 4 X 3 MUG SZ BLK
11 819920 CONTROL REMOTE THR/SHIFT CLASSIC 3000 W/CONN
976043 STEERING WHEEL SPBOAT HI POLISH W/BEIGE POLY
12 179853 LIGHT INDICATOR GREEN 15V {OPT HALON)
137786 PLUG HOLE 5/16 BLK
884916 WASHER 190BR/CB 97 HALON SYSTEM LIGHT
13 557785 SWITCH IGNITION STARTER
552000 KEY IGNITION [SPECIFY KEY)
879569 PLATE 190/2108R 97 IGN PANEL
14 883405 GAUGE FUEL TELE SS BEZEL
15 883413 GAUGE TRIM TELE [MERC} SS BEZEL
16 866475 BRACKET MOUNTING SWITCH/ROCK Vv END
17 479308 ACTUATOR ROCK VERT BLK W/O LENS HORN
679332 BODY ROCK 3W SP3T MOM
18 B46483 BRACKET MOUNTING SWITCH/ROCK V MID
19 479340 BODY ROCK SW Vv OFF 20N 20N 12V INC
744706 ACTUATOR ROCK VERT BLK W/BLUE LENS OF ANC RN
20 720151 PLUG ROCKER SWITCH HOLE V SERIES BLACK
21 679167 ACTUATOR ROCK VERT BLK W/BLUE LENS BLG PUMP
648097 BODY ROCK SW SPST BLK 12V INCAND
22 479266 ACTUATOR ROCK VERT BLK W/BLUE LENS BLG BLWR
448097 BODY ROCK SW SPST BLK 12V INCAND
23 324335 RECEPTACLE FEMALE 12 VOLT
141747 ANGLE PYC 2X 2 X 1/4 X 10 GREY
324756 LABEL RECEPTACLE 12V 15A MAX [LEXAN]
24 834606 FUSE BLOCK W/COVER COMPLETE 240DA
25 265983 FUSE BLADE TYPE ATO 10A [IGNITION ACCESSORY)
26 730994 FUSE BLADE TYPE CLOSED 7 5A [BLOWER)
27 731018 FUSE BLADE TYPE CLOSED 15A {12V RECP)
28 520648 FUSE BLADE TYPE ATO 3A {OPT DEPTH FINDER)
29 265967 FUSE BLADE TYPE ATO 5A [HORN NAV LTS STEREO)

th N

0 m~

NOT SHOWN
B79551 MOUNT 190/210BR 97 BARS SWITCH PCD
417675 CLAMP HOSE #203/4 175 5§ 505
877803 HARNESS 190BR ACCY/ENG 97
124271 HOSE CONDUIT/SPLIT 1/2 BLK
263954 CLAMP HOSE #101/2 1 1/8 3§ 505

2421/97

e
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FUEL

2/21/97

10

1 848146 TANK FUEL 190BR/CB 9733GAL 2
2 147611 ADAPTER BRASS 1/4 MPT X 3/8 BARB
3 123398 CLAMP HOSE #06M5/16 7/8 55 MIN
4 684738 HOSE FUEL 3/8 TYPE A CLASS |
5 821884 SENDING UNIT FUEL UNIVERSAL
942615 SENDER KIT HDWR FOR MRP #821884
& 782672 TUBE PICK UP FUEL W/ANTI SIPHON UNIVERSAL
258285 ELBOW BRASS 90DEG 1/4 MPY X 3/8 BARB
7 256693 CLAMP HOSE #241 2 §§ 505
8 141747 ANGLE PVC 2X2X1/4 X 10 GREY
9 123604 CLAMP LOOM VINYLDIP 25
10 123745 HOSE FUEL 15 TYPE A CLASS 2
11 848489 DECK PLATE CHROME W/VENT [PERKO)
884791 DECK PLATE CHROME W/VENT {CAP ONLY]
12 256677 CLAMP HOSE #121/2 125 8§ 505
13 123778 HOSE FUEL 5/8 TYPL A CLASS 2
14 945731 STRAP FUEL TANK 26 5/8 REV 1
485318 TAPE FOAM CLSD CELL NEOPRENE 3/8TH X 2W

NOT SHOWN
983692 ACCESS PLATE POLYPROP W/O RING 4 WHT
123661  CLAMP LOOM VINYL DIP §
852624 LABEL STAY CLEAR OF MOVING FARTS
852533 LABEL FUEL RECOMMENDATION
125088 LABEL FUEL WAPNING NMMA [GAS)
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CA

NVAS

CONVERTIBLE TOP

STANDARD

10

CANVAS CONV TOP

~Osth & W

8
¢
10

877845
877860
877852
877878
871564
877886
8778%4
848323
877944
877951
871574
871491
878181
878173
878215
878165
878397
595488
479787
595462
878343
878371
148031
878389
877928
877936
877910
877902

2/21/97

CANVAS 190BR 97 TONNEAU CVR LINEN
CANVAS 190BR 97 TONNEAU CVR BLUE
CANVAS 190BR 97 TONNEAU CVR RED
CANVAS 190BR 97 TONNEAU CVR GRN
CANVAS 190BR 97 CONV TOP LINEN

CANVAS 1908R 97 CONV TOP BLUE

CANVAS 190BR 97 CONV TOP GPN

CANVAS 1908R 97 CONV TOP RED

CANVAS 190BR 97 CONV TOP BOOT BLUE
CANVAS 190BR 97 CONV TOP BOOT GRN
CANVAS 190BR 97 CONV TOP BOOT LINEN
CANVAS 1908R 97 CONV TOP BOOT RED
CANVAS 190BR 97 CONV TOP FAB LINEN
CANVAS 1908R 97 CONV TOP FAB BLUE
CANVAS 50BR 97 CONV TOP FAB GRN
CANVAS 190BR 97 CONV TOP FAB RED
CANVAS 190BR 97 CCNV TOP BOW2 N/HDWR
CAP INSIDE EYE END 7/8 GREY NYLON

HINGE NYLON SADDLE MOUNT WINDSHIELD
SLIDE JAW SLIDE NYLON 7/8 GREY [CONV TOP)
CANVAS 190BR $7 CONV TOP MAIN BOW N/HDWR
CANVAS 190BR 97 CONV TOP BOWS W/HDWR
EYE STRAP EYE TIE DOWN

CANVAS 190BR 97 CONV TOP REAR STRAP BLK
CANVAS 190BR 97 AFT CURT BKT BLUE
CANVAS 190BR 97 AFT CURT BKT GRN
CANVAS 190BR 97 AFT CURT BKT RED

CANVAS 190BR 97 AFT CURT BKT LINEN

9

NOT SHOWN

878355
720193
31412
1543569
940023
940015
877977
877993
877949
877985
878231
878256
878249
878223
878272
878298
878280
878264

CANVAS 190BR 77 CONV TOP HDWR MNT PKG
LANYARD 27/8 COATED(ALL GREATLAKES T/BOWS)
SUPPORT ADJUSTABLE POLE CANVAS

SNAP STUD wW/H#8 X 3/8 PHS5S

SNAP SOCKET NO %521

SNAP BUTTON SNAP FRONT BLK

CANVAS 190BR 97 SIDE CURT SET BLUE
CANVAS 190BR 97 SIDE CURT SET GRN
CANVAS 190BR 77 SIDE CURT SET LINEN
CANVAS 190BR 97 SIDE CURT SET RED

CANVAS 190BR 77 SIDE CURT PORT BLUE
CANVAS 190BR 97 SIDE CURT PORT GRN
CANVAS |908R 97 SIDE CURT PORT LINEN
CANVAS 190BR 97 SIDE CURT PORT RED
CANVAS 190BR 97 SIDE CURT STBD BLUE
CANVAS 190BR %7 SIDE CURT STBD GRN
CANVAS 1908BR %7 SIDE CURT STBD LINEN
CANVAS 190BR 97 SIDE CURT STBD RED
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CANVAS

CANVAS B'M TOP

| 877845
877840
877852
877878

2 938134
19076
719068
219084
250873
250881
950907
250899
250915
919092
219118
938142
2192100

3 595488

4 950972

5 950923

2/21/97

CANVAS 190BR 97 TONNEAU CVR LINEN

CANVAS 190BR 97 TOMNEAU CVR BLUE

CANVAS 190BR 97 TONNEAU CVR RED

CANVAS 190BR 97 TONNEAU CVR GRN

CANVAS 190/210/230-97 BIM TOP FIXED LINEN
CANVAS 190/210/230 97 BIM TOP FIXED RED
CANVAS 190/210/230 97 BIM TOP FINED BLUE
CANVAS 190/210/230 97 BIM TOP FIXED GRN
CANVAS 190/210/230 97 BIM TOP FAB LINEN
CANVAS 190/210/230 97 BIM TQP FAB RED
CANVAS 190/210/230 97 BIM TOP FAB BLUE
CANVAS 190/210/230 97 BIM TOP FAB GRN
CANVAS 190/210/230 97 BIM TOP BOWS W/HDWR
CANVAS 190/210/230-97 BIM TOP BOOT BLUE
CANVAS 190/210/230-97 BIM TOP BOOT GRN
CANVAS 190/210/230 97 BIM TOP BOOT LINEM
CANVAS 190/210/230 97 8IM TOP BOOT RED

CAP INSIDE EYE END 7/8 GREY NYLON

CANVAS 190/210/230 97 BIM TOP RCAR STANCH
CANVAS 190/210/230 97 BIM TOP MAIN BOW ONLY

6 950949
7 595462
8 174953
? 950931
10 950964
11 148031

NOT SHOWN

9238167
938175
$38183
938159
950980
788554
240015
740023
314112

SRyl

190 BR
1997

CANVAS 190/210/230 97 BImM TOP BOW3I N/HDWR
SLIDE JAW SLIDE NYLON 7/8 GREY (CONV TOP]
HINGE DECK HINGE CONCAVE 1 S§{CONV TOP)
CANVAS 190/210/230 97 Bim TOP BOW2 N/HDWR
CANVAS 190/210/230 97 BIM TOP FWD STRAP BLK
EYE STRAP EYE TIE DOWN

CANVAS |90BR 97 BiM CPC BLUE

CANVAS 19G8R 97 BIM CPC GRN

CANVAS 190BR 97 BIM CPC LINEN

CANVAS 190BR 97 BIM CPC RED

CANVAS 190/210/230 97 BIM TOP TOP STRAP BLK
CANVAS SPBOAT STRG BAG 7X50 SML GREY 95
SNAP BUTTON SNAP FRONT BLK

SNAP SOCKET NO 9521

SUPPORT ADJUSTABLE POLE CANVAS
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190 BOW RIDER 1997

STANDARD COCKPIT SEATING
W/ TWO BUCKET SEATS / SUNPAD/ BENCH SEAT

i

o~ o~

~0

12

882787
882795
867333
867358
847325
867341
882803
882811
885475
219175
719167
919183
BB5467
719134
919126
919142
907978
866343
136853
905406
?07980
136853
906214
134853
882860
9046222
883447
883454
883462
883470
409883
907931
907923
903575
903518
902684
903526
903500
903484
902676
903492
871424
871408
871434
868851
878553
17666
878561
878546
882050
882068
882951
882969
958207
958215
958199
883439
884858
883512
892488
871541
BB26%6
875310

2/21/%7

190BR 97 CUSH SUNPAD HIN#

190BR 97 CUSH SKIN SUNPAD HIN#

INSERT SPBOAT 96 SUNPAD DIR NEUTRAIL PORT
INSERT SPBOAT 946 SUNPAD DIR NEUTRAIL STBD
INSERT SPBOAT 94 SUNPAD CUDDY GEL WHT PORT
INSERT SPBOAT 96 SUNPAD CUDDY GEl WHT STBD
190BR 97 BOLSTER AFT SEAT HIN#

190BR 97 BOLSTEP SKIN AFT SEAT HIN#

INSERT 30x26 CDYGELWHT W/8 5 COPR SCRPT
INSERT 30X26 CDYGELWHT W/8 5 DKBLUE SCRPT
INSERT 30X26 CDYGELWHT W/8 5 DKTEAL SCRPT
INSERT 30X26 CDYGELWHT W/8 5 REUBRED SCRPT
INSERT 20X26 DIRRAFFIA W/3 5 COPR SCRPT
INSERT 30X26 DIRRAFFIA W/8 5 DKBLUE SCRPT
INSERT 30X26 DIRRAFFIA W/8 5 DKTEAL SCRPT
INSERT 30X26 DIRRAFFIA W/8 5 REUBRED SCRPT
190BR 27R1 PANEL SIDE UPR HIN#

EMBLEM OVAL 190 GOLD

NOSING ALUM 5/8 X 10 T 5 ROUNDED BRITE BUFF
PLASTIC BURL SIDE PANEL INSRT 190/210BR REV1
190BR 97R1 PAMEL SIDE LWR AFT HIN#

NOSING ALUM 5/8 X 10 T 5 ROUNDED BRITE BUFF
190BR 97R1 ARM REST P/S HIN#

NOSING ALUM 5/8 X 10 T 5 ROUNDED BRITE BUFF
120BR 97 LWR SIDE PANEL FWD HIN#

190BR 97R1 MUFF DASH PORT HIN#

190BR BOLSTER CORNER BOW P/S HIN#

190BR BOLSTER CORNER BOW SKIN P/S HIN#
190BR BOW CUSHION P/S HIN#

190BR BOW CUSHION SKIN P/S HIN#

CLEAT PLAS 3/4 X 1 X 4 GREY

190BR 97R1 BOLSTER WRPRND BOW P/S HIN#
190BR 97R1 BOLSTER WRPRND BOW SKIN P/S HIN#
INSERT 24X14 COYGELWHT W/8 5 COPPER SCRPT
INSERT 94X14 COYGELWHT W/8 5 DK BLUE SCRPT
INSERT 96X14 CDYGELWHT w/8 5 DK TEAL SCRPT
INSERT 96X14 CDYGELWHT W/8 5 REUBN RED SCRPT
INSERT 94X14 DIRRAFFIA W/8 5 COPPER SCRPT
INSERT 96X14 DIRRAFFIA W/8 5 DK BLUE SCRPT
INSERT 96X14 CIRRAFFIA W/8 5 DK TEAL SCRPT
INSERT 94X14 DIRRAFFIA W/8 5 REUBN RED SCRPT
BKT SEAT RUNABOQUTS SAND/BLUE 97

BKT SEAT RUNABOQUTS SAND/COPPER 97

BKT SEAT RUNABOUIS SAND/GRN 97

BKT SEAT RUNABQUTS SAND/RED 97

BKT SEAT RUMABOUTS WHT/BLUE %7

BKT oEAT RUNABCUTS WHT/COPPER 97

BKT SEAT RUNABQUTS WHT/GRN 97

BKT SEAT RUNABOUTS WHT/RED 97

INSERT SPBOAT 97 BKT BACKREST DIRNEUT P/§
INSERT SPBOAT 97 BKT BACKREST CDYGELWHT P/S
INSERT SPBOAT 97 BKT BIM DIRNEUT P/S

INSERT SPBOAT 97 BKT BIM CDYGELWHT P/S

BKT SEAT RUNABQUTS BTM INSERT CUSH HIN# 9,
BKT SEAT RUNABOUTS BTM INSERT SKIN HIN# 97
BKT SEAT RUNABOUTS FRAME SKIN HIN# 97

190BR CUSHION BENCHSEAT P/S HIN#

190BR CUSH'ON SKIN BENCH SEAT P/S HIN#
190BR BASE AFT BENCH SEAT FBRGLS

INSERT 190BR/CB 97 BENCHSEAT DIRNEUT PORT
INSERT 190BR/CB 97 BENCHSEAT COYGELWHT PORT
INSERT 190BR/CB %7 BENCHSEAT DIRNEUT STBD
INSERT 190BR/CB 97 BENCHSEAT CDYGELWHT STBD

NOT SHOWN

868927
848935
848950
888748
958397

FOAM P/C 190BR BOW CUSH SET 97

FOAM P/C 190BR/CB BKT STD SIDE PNL SET 97
FOAM P/C 190BR/CB SUNPAD SET STD 97
190BR 97 MUFF DASH STBD HIN#

190/210BR 97 CARPET SKI STRG LINER HIN#
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190 BOW RIDER 1997

QPTIONAL COCKPIT SEATING
W/TWO B/B SEATS W/NMOTORBOX/JUMPSEATS

1

NQT SHOWN

708004
908012
907261
907253
136853
849867
907972
907964
907907
910620
136853
906230
134853
9046214
1368353
207998
905406
864343
134853
906222
882840
883447
883454
883462
883470
409883
907931
907923
903575
903518
9024684
903524
903500
903484
902674
903492
871614
871442
87145%
8488469
878579
917674
878595
878587
958173
258181
958157
9581465
882035
882027
881508
881516
907956
907949
906248
?01314
906255
901322

906230
888748
958397

2/21/97

190BR 97R1 LD BIM HATCH B/8 OPT HIN #

190BR $7R1 LID SKIN BIM HATCH B/B OPT HIN #
INSERT 190BR 97 BIM HATCH DIRNEUT REV 1
INSERT 190BR/CB 97 BIM HATCH CDYGELWHT REV?
NOSING ALUM 5/8 X 10 T 5 ROUNDED BRITE BUFF
CARFET B/B BIM BULKHD FLAP 15 X12 HIN#

190BR 97R1 PANEL SIDE AFT P/S HIN#

1908R 27R1 PANEL SKIN SIDE AFT P/S HIN#

INSERT ALUM HIGH/LOW SEAT RUNABOUTS

INSERT PLAS HI/LO SEAT RUNABQUTS BLK

NOSING ALUM 5/8 X 10 T 5 ROUNDED BRITE BUFF
1920BR 97R1 PANEL SIDE LWR B/B P/S HIN#
NOSING ALUM 5/8 X 10 T 5 ROUNDED BRITE BUFF
190BR 7Rt ARM REST P/S HIN#

NOSING ALUM 5/8 X 10 T 5 ROUNDED ERITE BUFF
190BR 7R1 PAMNEL SIDE UPR HIN#

PLASTIC BURL SIDE PANEL

EMBLEM OVaL 190 GOLD

NOSING ALUM 5/8 X 10 T 5 ROUNDED BRITE BUFF
190BR 97R1 MUFF DASH PORT HIN#

190BR %7 LWR SIDE PANEL FWD HIN#

170BR BOLSTER CORNER BOW P/S HIN#

1908R BOLSTER CORNER BOW SKIN P/S HIN#
190BR BOW CUSHION P/S HIN#

190BR BOW CUSHION SKIN P/S HIN#

CLEAT PLAS 3/4 X 1 X 4 GREY

190BR 97R1 BOLSTER WRPRND BOW P/S HIN#
190BR 97R]1 BOLSTER WRPRND BOW SKIN P/S HIN#
INSERT 96X14 CDYGELWHT W/8 5 COPPER SCRPT
INSERT 96X14 CDYGELWHT W/B 5 DK BLUE SCRPT
INSERT 946X14 COYGELWHT W/8 5 DX TEAL SCRPT
INSERT 96X14 CDYGELWHT W/8 5 REUBN RED SCRPT
INSERT 96X14 DIRRAFFIA W/8 5 COPPER SCRPT
INSERT 94X14 DIRRAFrlA W/8 5 DK BLUE SCRPT
INSERT 96X14 DIRRAFFIA W/B 5 DK TEAL SCRPT
INSERT 96X14 DIRRAFFIA W/8 5 REUBN RED SCRPT
B/8 SEAT RUNABQUTS SAND/COPPER 97

B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS SAND/BLUE 97

B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS SAND/GRN 97

B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS SAND/RED 97

B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS WHT/BLUE 97

B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS WHI/CQPPER 97

B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS WHT/GEN 97

B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS WHT/RED 97

B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS BTM P/S F/A HIN# 97

B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS BTM SKIN P/S F/A HIN# 97
B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS BACK P/S F/A HIN# 97

8/B SEAT RUNABOUTS BACK SKIN P/S F/A HIN# 97
INSERT SPBOAT 97 B/B BACKREST DIRNEUT P/S
INSERT SPBOAT 97 B/8 BACKREST COYGELWHT P/S
INSERT SPBOAT 97 B/B BTM CDYGELWHT P/5
INSERT SPBOAT 97 B/B BTM DIRNEUT P/3

190BR 97R1 CUSH JUMPSEAT P/S HIM#

190BR 97R1 JUMPSEAT SKIN P/S HIN#

INSERT 1908R 97 JUMPSEAT DIRNEUT STBD RV
INSERT 190BR 97 JUMPSEAT DIRNEUT PORT RV
INSERT 190BR/CB 97 JUMPSEAT CDYGELWT PORT R1
INSERT 190BR/CB %7 JUMPSEAT CDYGELWT 5TBD R1

170BR/CB ?7R1 PANEL SIDE LWR B/B P/S HIN#
1908R 97 MUFF DASH STBD HIN#
190/210BP 97 CARPET SKI STRG LINER HIN#
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190 BOW RIDER 1997 %

OPTIONAL COCKPIT SEATING 13 907956 190BR 97R1 CUSH JUMPSEAT P/S HIN#
W/STBD B/B / PORT BUCKET/ MOTOR BOX/JUMP SEATS 907949 190BR 97R1 JUMPSEAT SKIN P/S HIN#

1

0~

10

208004
908312
907261
907253
134853
869867
907972
207944
907907
210620
136853
906230
907980
136853
906214
136853
907%98
205406
866343
1356853
871614
871442
871459
868869
917674
878579
878595
878587
958173
958181
958157
958165
882035
882027
881508
881516
906222
882860
883447
83454
883462
883470
£09883
907931
907923
$03500
903575
903518
902684
903525
903500
203484
902676
903492

12 871408

871426
871434
848851
878553
917666
878561
878546
882050
882068
882951
8829469
958207
258215
258199

2/2v/97

190BR 7Rt LID BIM HATCH B/B OPTHIN # 706248 INSERT 190BR 97 JUMPSEAT DIRNEUT STBD RV
170BR ?7R1 LID SKIN BIM HATCH B/B OPTHIN # 901314 INSERT 190BR 97 JUMPSEAT DIRNEUT PORT RV
INSERT 1908R 97 BIM HATCH DIRMNEUT REV 1 906255 INSERT 190BR/CB 97 JUMPSEAT CDYGLLWT PORT R!
INSERT 190BR/CB 97 BIM HATCH CDYGELWHT REV1 901322 INSERT 190BR/CB 97 JUMPSEAT CDYGELWT STBD R
NOSING ALUM 5/8 X 10 T 5 ROUNDED BRITE BUFF

CARPET B/B BIM BULKHD FLAP 15°X12 HIN# NOT SHOWN

190BR $7R1 PANEL SIDE AFT P/S HIN# 906230 190BR/CB 97R1 PANEL SIDE LWR B/B P/S HIN#
190BR $7R1 PANEL SKIN SIDE AFT P/S HIN# 888748 190BR 97 MUFF DASH STBD HIN#
INSERT ALUM HIGH/LOW SEAT RUNABCUTS 938397 190/210BR 97 CARPET SKI STRG LINER HiN#
INSERT PLAS HI/LO SEAT RUNABOUTS BLK

NOSING ALUM 5/8 X 10 T 5 ROUNDED BRITE BUFF

190BR 97R1 PANEL SIDE LWR B/B P/S HIN#

I90BR 97R1 PANEL SIDE LWR AFT HIN#

NOSING ALUM 5/8 X 10 T 5 ROUNDED BRITE BUFF

190BR 97R1 ARM REST P/S HiN#

NOSING ALUM 5/8 X 10 T 5 ROUNDED BRITE BUFF

190BR 97R1 PANEL SIDE UPR HIN#

PLASTIC BURL SIDE PANEL

EMBLEM OVAL 190 GOLD

NOSING ALUM 5/8 X 10 T 5 ROUNDED BRITE BUFF

B/8 SEAT RUNABOUTS SAND/COPPER 97

B/B SEAT RUNABQUTS SAND/BLUE 97

B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS SAND/GRN 97

B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS SAND/RED 97

B/B SEAT RUNABOQUTS WHT/COPPER 7/

B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS WHT/BLUE 97

B/B SEAT RUNABQUTS WHT/GRN 97

B/B SEAT RUNABQUTS WHT/RED 27

B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS BTM P/S F/A HIN# 97

B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS BTM SKIN P/S F/A HIN# 97

B/8 SEAT RUNABOUTS BACK P/5 F/A HIN# 97

B/B SEAT RUNABQUTS BACK 5KIN P/S F/A HIN# 97

INSERT SPBOAT 97 B/B BACKREST DIRNEUT P/S

INSERT SPBOAT 97 B/B BACKREST CDYGELWHT P/§

INSERT SPBOAT 97 B/B BTM CDYGELWHT F/S

INSERT SPBOAT 97 B/& BTM DIRNEUT P/S

190BR 97R1 MUFF DASH PORT HIN#

1908R 97 LWR SIDE PANEL FWD HIN#

1908R BOLSTER CORNER BOW P/S HIN#

1908R BOLSTER CORNER BOW SKIN P/S HIN#

190BR BOW CUSHION P/S HiN#

190BR BOW CUSHION SKIN P/S HIN#

CLEAT PLAS 3/4 X 1 X4 GREY

190BR 97Rt BOLSTER WRPRND BOW P/S HIN#

190BR 97R} BOLSTER WRPRND BOW SKIN P/S HIN#

INSERT 96 X 14 DIRRAFFIA W/85 COPPER SCRPT

INSERT 24X14 COYGELWHT W/8 5 COPPER SCRFT

INSERT 96X14 CDYGELWHT W/8 5 DK BLUE SCRPT

INSERT 96X!14 CDYGELWHT W/8 5 DK TEAL SCRPT

INSERT 96X14 COYGELWHT W/8 5 REUBN RED SCRPT

INSERT 96X14 DIRRAFFI2 W/8 5 COPPER SCRPT

INSERT 96X14 DIRRAFFIA W/8 5 DK BLUE SCRPT

INSERT 946X14 DIRRAFFIA W/B 5 DK TEAL SCRPT

INSERT 94X14 DIRRAFFIA W/8B 5 REUBN RED SCRPT

BKT SEAT RUNABQUIS SAND/COPPER 77

BKT SEAT RUNABQUTS SAND/BLUE 97

BKT SEAT RUNABOUTS SAND/GRN %7

BXT SEAT RUNABOUTS SAND/RED 97

BKT SEAT RUNABOUTS WHT/BLUE %7

BKT SEAT RUNABOUTS WHT/COPPER %7

BKT SEAT RUNABOUTS WHT/GRN 97

BKT SEAT RUNABOUTS WHT/RED 97

INSERT SPBOAT 97 BKT BACKREST DIRNEUT F/S

INSERT SPBOAT 97 BKY BACKREST CDYGELWHT P/S

INSERT SPBOAT 97 BKT B™™ DIRNEUT P/

INSERT SPBOAT 97 BKT BTM CDYGELWHT P/S

BKT SEAT RUMABOUTS BTM INSERT CUSH HIN# 97

BKT SEAT RUNABOUTS BIM INSERT SKIN HIN# 97

BKT SEAT RUNABQUTS FRAME SKIN HiN# 97
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190 BOW RIDER 1997

FABRIC/VINYL/CARPET
BASE VINYL |
SAND BOAT

716506 VINYL DIR NEUTRAIL EXP FLAT

718635 VINYL DIR NEUTRAIL EXP W/1/4 F/B
WHITE BOAT

498671 VINYL CUDDY GEL WHT EXP FLAT

661452  VINYL CUDDY GEL WHT EXP 1/4 F/B
BASE VINYL Il
SAND BOAT ONLY

716514 VINYL DIR RAFHA EXP FLAT

718627 VINYL DIR RAFFIA EXP 1/4 F/B
ACCENT VINYL
SAND/BLUE BOAT

714568 VINYL DIR DK BLUE EXP FLAT
SAND/RED BOAT

663815 VINYL SPECTRA REUBEN RED EXP FLAT
SAND/GREEN BOAT

831388 VINYL DIR DARK TEAL EXP FLAT
SAND/BLACK & GOLD BOAT

720367 VINYL DIR ZEPHYR EXP 1/4 F/B

889337 VINYL SPECTRA INDIANHEAD COPPER 1/4 F/B
723692 VINYL SPECTRA COPPER INDIANHEAD N/W FLAT

WHITE/BLUE BOAT

714568 VINYL DIR DK BLUE EXP FLAT
WHITE/RED BOAT

663815 VINYL SPECTRA REUBEN RED EXP FLAT
WHITE/GREEN BOAT

831388 VINYL DIR DARK TEAL EXP FLAT
CARPET
SAND/BLUE BOAT

713040 CARPET EXT 20 O WILD ASTER #D516 GT
SAND/RED BOAT

928796 CARPET EXT 20 OZ ROSEA #D395 GT
SAND/GREEN BOAT

864462 CARPET EXT 20 OI NEW AQUA #547 GT
SAND/BLACK & GOLD BOAT

903070 CARPET EXT 20 OZ DOE SKIN #294 GT
WHITE/BLUE BOAT

713040 CARPET EXT 20 OI WILD ASTER #D516 GT
WHITE/RED BOAT

928796 CARPET EXT 20 OZ ROSEA #D395 GT
WHITE/GREEN BOAT

864462 CARPET EXT 20 OZ NEW AQUA #547 GT
MISCELLANEQOUS

819128 HIDEM DIRECTIONS NEUTRAIL 5/8

773630 MESH WHITE 54

157495 TAB PULL TAB MATERIAL 6

402169 TAB PULL TAB MATERIAL 1 5 X 250YDS

581827 WELT WELT CORD SYNTHETNIC 5/32 X 1250

808212 VINYL BLK 54 100%POLY KNIT FABRIC LAM
SNAP IN CARPET

884841 190BR/CB 97 CARPET SNAPIN HIN#

154401 SNAP BUTTON W/ 1/4 BARREL

154393 SNAP SOCKET MED ACTION

104369 SNAP STUD W/#8 X 3/8 PH 3§
GEL COAT

693291 GEL COAT WHITE ARCTIC FAST CURE

889873 GEL COAT PASSPORT BLUE [ARMORCOTE)

830893 GEL COAT PATINA RADIANT [ARMORCOTE)

716001 GEL COAT RUBY RED [ARMORCOTE)

693291 CEL COAT WHITE ARCTIC FAST CURE

2121797
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190 BOW RIDER 1997

OPTIONS

2BACK / BACK SEATS / MOTOR BOX /JUMP SEATS

140087
204271
499640
55168%
602142
634501
700492
716514
717314
718627
719310
790832
848943
£68968
871415
881524
881532
881540
883330
901314
903070
206248
907261
907907
210620
930172

HINGE LOOSE PIN CHROME

DRINKHOLDR PLAS 4 X 3 MUG SZ BLK

NOSING ALUM 1/2 X 10

LABEL WARNING PYHY FIRE EXT PORT [LEXAN)
TAB PULL TAB MATERIAL 1 5 X 250YDS

NOSING ALUM 5/8 X 10 T 1 ROUNDED BRPE BUFF
BINDING CANVAS 1 BLK SUNBRELLA

VINYL DIR RAFFIA EXP FLAT

HANDLE GRAS SAND

VINYL DIR RAFFIA EXP 1/4 F/B

RAIL GRAB RUNABOUTS MOTORBOX POLISHED 94

COVER MOTOR BOX RUNABOUTS FOAMED DR ABS A/W

FOAM P/C 190BR/CB B/B SIDE PNL SET 97

FOAM P/C 190BR/CB MOTORBOX W/JUMPSEATS 97
B8/8 SEAT RUNABOUTS SAND/COPPER 97

BASE B/B PLAS 7 LOUNGE SIDE REG

BASE B/B PLAS 7 LOUNGE END REG

BASE B/B PLAS 7 LOUNGE CTR REG

FOAM P/C 190BR/CB B/B CONV SET 97

INSERT 190BR/CB 97 JUMPSEAT DIRNEUT PORT RV1
CARPET EXT 20 OZ DOE SKIN #294 GT

INSERT 190BR/CB 97 JUMPSEAT DIRNEUT STBD RV
INSERT 1908R/CB 97 BIM HATCH DIRNEUT REV
INSERT SS HI/LO SEAT RUNABQUTS BIOPRO

INSERT PLAS HI/LO SEAT RUNABOUTS BLK

STRAP NYLON | 5 X 325 SNAPFAST BLK

4 3LX [ 190 PHP ) ALPHA | STERN DRIVE

57L ALPHA I { 210 PHP ) STERN DRIVE

258285
944848

ELBOW BRASS 90DEG 1/4 MPT X 3/8 BARB
PROP 1425 X 21 ALUM BLACK MAX

5 7L EFl ALPHA | | 220 PHP } STERN DRIVE

258285
499798

ELBOW BRASS 90DEG 1/4 MPT X 3/8 BARB
PROP 1375 X 2] VENGEANCE RH

BATTERY ON/OFF SWITCH

140509
723650
723791
867663

BOOT ENGINE STARTER RED

SWITCH BATTERY ON/OFF MASTER W/LOCK
PANEL BATTERY SWITCH RUNABOUTS BLK OPT
CABLE BATT KIT 190/210BR/CB 97 W/BATT SW OPT

BIMINI TOP W/ BOOT

934083
938142
919092
219118
238142
219100
973610
9273602
973594
973628

LIGHT NAV A/R STERN 75 13DEG RG THRNUT
CANVAS 190/210/230 97 BIM TOP BOOT LINEN
CANVAS 190/210/230-97 BiM TOP BOCT BLUE
CANVAS 190/210/230 97 BIM TOP BOOT GRN
CANVAS 190/210/230 97 BIM TOP BOOT LINEN
CANVAS 190/210/230 97 BIM TOP BOQT RED
CANVAS 190BR/CB 97 BIM TOP ADJ LINEN
CANVAS 190BR/CB 97 BIM TOP ADJ BLUE
CANVAS 190BR/CS 97 BIMTOP ADJ RED
CANVAS 190BR/CB 97 BIM TOP ADJ GRN

C E OPTION GROUP { EURCPEAN DEALERS ONLY )

140509
723650
723791
867663
934539
935999

BOOT ENGINE STARTER RED

SWITCH BATIERY ON/OFF MASTER W/LOCK
PANEL BATTERY SWITCH RUNABOUTS BLK OPT
CABLE BATTKIT 190/210BR/CB 97 W/BATT SW OPT
LABEL PREVENT DISCHARGE OF POLLUTANTS

MANUAL FOREIGN LANGUAGE INSERT FOUR LANGUAGE

C EFIRE SYSTEM EURGPEAN DEALERS ONLY

884916 WASHER 190BR/CB 97 HALON SYSTEM LIGHT

934943 FIRE EXT 5YS FM20075CF GAS AUTO

2121197

e

* R ey

COCKPIT COVER W/TONNEAU COVER

951350
751348
951335
951343
877845
877860
877852
877878

CANVAS 190BR 97 CPC W/SNPS BLUE
CANVAS 190BR 97 CPC W/SNPS GRN
CANVAS 190BR %7 CPC W/SNPS LINEN
CANVAS 190BR 97 CPC W/SNPS RED
CANVAS 190BR 97 TONNEAU CVR LINEN
CANVAS 190BR 97 TONNEAU CVR BLUE
CANVAS 190BR 97 TONNEAU CVR RED
CANVAS 190BR 97 TONNEAU CVR GRN

CANVASPACKAGE

788554
871574
877944
877951
87149
877845
877860
877832
877878
877928
877936
877910
877902
877977
877993
877949
877985

CANVAS SPBOAT STRG BAG 7X50 SML GREY 95
CANVAS 190/210/230 97 CONV TOP BOOT LINEN
CANVAS 1908R 97 CONV TOP BOOT BLUE
CANVAS 190BR 97 CONV TOP BOOT GRN
CANVAS 150BR 97 CONV TOP BOOT RED
CANVAS 190BR 97 TONNEAU CVR LINEN
CANVAS 1908R 97 TONNEAU CVR BLUE
CANVAS 190BR 97 TONNEAU CVR RED
CANVAS 190BR 97 FONNEAU CVR GRN
CANVAS 190BR 77 AFT CURT BKT BLUE
CANVAS 1908R 97 AFT CURT BKT GRN
CANVAS 1908R 97 AFT CURT BKT RED

CANVAS 190BR 97 AFT CURT BKT LINEN
CANVAS 1908BR 97 SIDE CURT SET BLUE
CANVAS 1908R 97 SIDE CURT SET GRN
CANVAS 190BR 97 SIDE CURT SET LINEN
CANVAS 190BR 97 SIDE CURT SET RED

COCKPIT COVER

878009
878025
878033
azs017

COMPASS
496521

CANVAS 190BR 97 CPC LINEN
CANVAS 190BR 97 CPC BLUE
CANVAS 190BR 97 CPC GRN
CANVAS 190BR 97 CPC RED

COMPASS FLUSH MT 3 7/8 BLK HOUSE/BLUE LIGHT

DEPTH FINDER LOWRANCE 3500 FEET DIGITAL

448097
676037
7398642
825802
878070
894170

BODY ROCK SW SPST BLK 12V INCAND

ACTUATOR ROCK VERT BLK W/BLUE LENS DEPTH SDR
DEPTH FINDER LOWRANCE 3500 GREY W/O BEZEL
BEZEL TRIM RING

DEPTH FINDER BZ3 ROUND CHROME BEZEL ONLY
TRANSDUCER 20DEG THRU HULL W/ URETHANE FACE

DEPTH FINDER LOWRANCE 3500 METERS DIGITAL

648097
676039
825802
878090
885145
894170

BODY ROCK SW SPST BLK 12V INCAND

ACTUATOR ROCK VERT BLK W/BLUE LENS DEPTH SDR
BEIEL TRIM RING

DEPTH FINDER BZ3 ROUND CHROME BEZEL ONLY
DEPTH FINDER LOWRANCE 3500MTR CE GREY
TRANSDUCER 20DEG THRU HULL W/ URETHANE FACE

EUROPEAN HOMOLOGATION #1

129247
154732
156984
1964467
224329
256685
256743
258285
306936
525980
538223
578914
684738

BAR ALUMFLAT 1/BX2X 12

THRU HULL PLAS 1 1/8 X P0DEG WHT

SEALANT SILICONE WHITE RTV 103 OZ

HOSE GEN PURPOSE |

VALVE BRASS FUEL SHUT OFF ELEC 12V SKINNER
CLAMP HOSE #163/4 15 55 505

CLAMP HOSE #7231/8 5 55 505

ELBOW BRASS 90DEG 1/4 MPT X 3/8 BARB
BRACKET FUEL SHUT OFF VALVE (SKINNER ELEC)
HOSE VENT/BLOWER 4 ALUM

COLLAR HOSE 4 ABS PLASTIC

THRU HULL PLAS | CCM BARBED FORESPAR
HOSE FUEL 3/8 TYPE A CLASS 1
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EURO HOMOLOGATION #2 (GENERAL) SNAP IN CARPET LINER

130781 CABLE BAITT RED #2AWG 154369 SNAP STUD W/#8 X 3/8 PHSS

140509 BOOT ENGINE STARTER RED 154393 SNAP SOCKET MED ACTION

609073 HALON §YS MANUAL/AUTO 75CF 154419 SNAP BUTTON W/ 5/14 BARREL

723791 PANEL BATIERY SWITCH RUNABCUTS BLK OPT 194225 SNAP REINFORCEMENT PLASTIC BACKER

834556 HALON CABLE MANUAL PULL CABLE 10 723700 CARPET EXT 28 OI NATURAL WHT #1901 FB 7 5 W

928796 CARPET EXT 20 OZ ROSEA #D3%95 GT

FINISHED FIBERGLASS FLOCR 864462 CARPET EXT 20 O NEW AQUA #547 GT

829572 LATCH FLUSH D RING W/O LOCK WHT W/3 SHFT/CAM 903070 CARPET EXT 20 O DOE SKIN #294 GT

844746 HINGE SSCONT 15X 32 W/1/8PIN 713040 CARPET EXT 20 OI WILD ASTER #D516 GT

937581 GEL COAT BILGE WHITE ENAMEL 800324 BINDING CANVAS | LINEN SUNBRELLA

9834692 ACCESS PLATE POLYPROP W/QO RING 4 WHT
SINGLE CD PLAYER WITIHSPEAKERS

GALVANIZED TRAILER 785196 SPEAKER COAXIALEXT 65 W/GRILL WHT
B85244 TRAILER 210BR GALV W/BRAKES 97 914226 SIEREC AM/FM CD PLAYER W/CHANGER CNTRL
727503 TAPE SOLID 1/4 RUBY MET CPM
HALON SYSTEM 124578 THRU HULL PLAS I 1/8 WHT
194345 HALON 5Y5 AUTOMATIC75CF[1301 HALON] 736652 THRU HULL PLAS | 1/8 RED
BB49146 WASHER 190BR/CB 97 HALON SYSTEM LIGHT 889022 THRU HULL PLAS }1/8 BLUE 97
835702 THRU HULL PLAS 1 1/8 TEAL ESSENCE
QOWNER ORIENTATION VIDEOQ PAL FORMAT 875450 TAPE MODEL DESG 1920 PROFILE WHITE
968339 VIDEO 97 OWNER ORIENTATION SPBOAT PAL $05794 TAPE HULL APPLIQ 2 CLR CPR/RUBYRED FORT REVI
905828 TAPE HULL APPLIG 2 CLR CPR/RUBYRED STBD REVI
STBD BUCKET/PORT B/B W/MOTOR BOX 905885 TAPE HULL APP 190BR/CB GLDMET/BLK STBD REVI
140087 HINGE LOOSE PIN CHROME $05901 TAPE HULL APPLIQ 2 CLR RUBYRED/CPR STBD REV1
204271 DRINKHOLDR PLAS 4 X 3 MUG 5T BLK 905927 TAPE HULL APPLIQ 2 CLR PASSPRT/CPR STBD REVI
499640 NOSING ALUM 1/2 X 10 905943 TAPE HULL APPLIQ 2 CLR PATGRN/CPR STBD REV1
551489 LABEL WARNING PYHY FIRE EXT PORT {LEXAN] 905877 TAPE HULL APP 190BR/CB GLDMET/BLK PORT REVI
402169 TAB PULL TAB MATERIAL 1 5 X 250YDS 905893 TAPE HULL APPLIQ 2 CLR RUBYRED/CPR FORT REVI
634501 NOSING ALUM 5/8 X 10 T 1 ROUNDED BRITE BUFF 905919 TAPE HULL APPLIQ 2 CLR PASSPRT/CPR PORT REV]
700492 BINDING CANVAS | BLK SUNBRELLA 905935 TAPE HULL APPLIQ 2 CLR PATGRN/CPR PORT REV
714514  VINYL DIR RAFFIA EXP FLAT 866335 TAPE MODEL DESG 190 PROFILE GOLD METALLIC
717314 HANDLE GRAB SAND B83492% TAPE MODEL DESG 190 PROFILE RUBY METALLIC
718627 VINYL DIR RAFFIA EXP 1/4 F/B 875583 TAPE MODEL DESG 190 PROFILE PASSFORT BLUE
719310 RAIL GRAB RUNABOUTS MOTORBOX POLISHED 94 B34945 TAPE MODEL DESG 190 PROFILE PATINA GREEN
790832 COVER MOTOR BOX RUNABOUTS FOAMED DR ABS A/W 904008 TAPE M/S 15 W/1/2 VOID LT COPR MET REVI
868943 FOAM P/C 190BR/CB B/8 SIDE PNL SET 97 906016 TAPE M/S 15 W/1/2 VCID GOLD MET REVI
848948 FOAM P/C 190BR/CB MOTORBOX W/JUMPSEATS 97 9206024 TAPE M/S 15 W/1/2 vOID RUBY REC REVI
871614 B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS SAND/COPPER 97 904032 TAPE M/S 15 W/1/2 VOID PASSPORT BLUE REVI
871442 B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS SAND/BLUE 97 906040 TAPE M/S 15 W/1/2 VOID PATINA GRN REVI
871459 B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS SAND/GRN 97
868849 B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS SAND/RED 97 TWO TONE GELCOAT GRAPHICS
917674 B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS WHT/COPPER 97 §93291 GEL COAT WHITE ARCTIC FAST CURE
878579 B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS WHI/BLUE 97 716000 GEL COAT RUBY RED [ARMORCOTE}
878595 B/B SEAT RUNABOQUTS WHI/GRN 97 889873 GEL COmT PASSPORT BLUE {ARMORCOTE)
878587 B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS WHT/RED 97 B30893 GEL COAT TEAL ESSENCE ARMORCOTE
958173 B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS BTV P/S F/A HING 97
958181 B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS BIM SKIN P/S F/A HIN# 97 TONNEAU COVER ONLY
958157 B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS BACK P/S F/A HIN# 97 877845 CANVAS 190BR 97 TONNEAL CVR LINEN
958145 B/B SEAT RUNABOUTS BACK SKIN P/S F/A HIN# 97 877860 CANVAS 190BR 97 TONNEAU CVR BLUE
881524 BASE B/B PLAS 7 LOUNGE SIDE REG 877852 CANVAS 190BR 97 TONNEAU CVR RED
BB1532 BASE bB/B PLAS 7 LOUNGE END REG 877878 CANVAS 190BR 97 TONNEAU CVR GRN
BB1540 BASE B/B PLAS 7 LOUNGE CIR REG
883330 FOAM P/C 190BR/CB B/B CONV SET97 TRANSOM TRAILER TRIM SWITCH
903070 CARPET EXT 20 OZ DOE SKIN #294 GT 747261 SWITCH TILT EXTERNAL MCUNT
906248 INSERT 1908R 97 JUMPSEAT DIRNEUT STBD RV
901314 INSERT 190BR 97 JUMPSEAT DIRMEUT PORT RV TILT STEERING WHEEL
906255 INSERT 190BR/CB 97 JUMPSEAT CDYGELWT PORT Ri 662510 STEERING PERFORMANCE TILT MECHANISM
901322 INSERT 190BR/CB 97 JUMPSEAT CDYGELWT STBD RI 662528 STEERING PERFORMANCE XR 4 TILT HELM (SGL)
907261 INSERT 190BR/CB $7 BIM HATCH DIRNEUT REVI
907907 INSERT 55 HI/LO SEAT RUNABOUTS BIOPRO WINDSHIELD WIPER {STARBOARD)
910620 INSERT PLAS HI/LO SEAT RUNABQUTS BLK 129484 WIPER MOTOR 85 DEG
930172 STRAP NYLON 15X 525 SNAPFAST BLK 12975% WIPER BLADE 16 FLEX BLACK
983692 ACCESS PLATE POLYPROP W/O RING 4 WHT 129791 WIPER ARM 1075 15 BLACK

153932 CONN RING 16/14GA X 10R W/INSUL

265967 FUSE BLADE TYPE ATO 5A

497776 CONN Q/DISC F/M 16 14 FULL INS W/INS GRIP
648097 BODY ROCK 3W SPST BLK 12V INCAND

679316  ACTUATOR ROCK VERT BLK W/BLUE LENS WIPER
865378 CONN BUTT 16/14GA W/THK INS
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